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DIGISOL is a brand of active and passive networking products offering an 

end-to-end networking solution for enterprises and home.Being India’s first 

homegrown brand of computer networking peripheral, it understands local 

needs and strives to deliver solutions ideal for Indian conditions.

WE BRING IN
HUMANE SENSIBILITY
TO CREATE
PERFECT SOLUTIONS.

NETWORKING INDIA FOR YEARS
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SWITCHING
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DG-FS1510HPE

8 Port Fast Ethernet PoE+ Smart Managed 

Switch with 2 Combo Ports

•  Non-blocking Performance

•  VLAN, Link Aggregation, IGMP Snooping   

•  Broadcast Storm Control 

• Support SNMP, Port Mirroring

•  STP/RSTP, Loop Detection 

•  PoE Power Budget: 130W

DG-GS1510HPEV2

8 Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Managed 

Switch with 2 SFP Ports

SWITCHES - SMART MANAGEDSWITCHES - SMART MANAGED

DG-GS1510L

8 Port Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed 

Switch with 2 SFP Ports

•  Loop detection

•  IGMP snooping

•  Rate limit

•  Link aggregation

•  Port mirroring

•  Provides 8 x 10/100/1000 Base-T ports a          nd 

 2 1000Base-X SFP ports 

•  Support Standard IP/ Extend IP / MAC IP / 

 ARP ACL 

•  Support IGMP snooping and IGMP Query 

•  Port mirror, LACP, QoS, AAA, RADIUS 

•  IEEE802.3x Flow control, Storm filter  

•  Support STP/RSTP/MSTP, EAPS

•  Management by Web/SNMP/Telnet/Console 

•  Support  IEEE802.3af and 802.3at

•  PoE Power Budget: 130W

DG-GS1528

24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed 

Switch with 4 SFP Ports

•  24 10/100/1000Base-Tx + PoE Ports + 

    Gigabit 4 SFP Ports 

•  STP / RSTP / MSTP  

•  Loop detection 

•  VLAN, IGMP snooping, SNMP

•  RADIUS, Port Security, QoS

DG-GS1512HP

8 Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Managed 

Switch with 4 Combo Ports

•  8 x 10/100/1000Mbps Base-Tx 

 (PoE) + 4 Combo

•  STP/RSTP/MSTP, Loop Detection

•  VLAN, ACL’s, QoS, RMON

•  Supports CLI, WEB, SNMP v1/v2c/v3

•  IGMP Snooping v1/v2/v3

•  Dual Image/Dual Configuration

•  RADIUS, Port Security

•  PoE Power Budget: 140W (IEEE 802.3af/at) 

•  24 10/100/1000Base-Tx + PoE Ports + 

    Gigabit 4 SFP Ports 

•  STP / RSTP / MSTP  

•  Loop detection 

•  VLAN, IGMP snooping, SNMP

•  RADIUS, Port Security, QoS

•  PoE Power Budget: 280WDG-GS1528HP

24 Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Managed 

Switch with 4 SFP Ports
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DG-GS4112

8 Port Gigabit Ethernet Layer 2 Managed 

Switch with 4 Combo Ports

•  8 x 10/100/1000Mbps Base-Tx + 4 Combo

•  STP/RSTP/MSTP, Loop Detection

•  VLAN, Port Security, RADIUS, TACACS+

•  DAI, IP Source Guard, DHCP Snooping

•  ACL’s (IPv4/IPv6), QoS, RMON

•  Supports CLI, WEB, SNMP v1/v2c/v3

•  IGMP Snooping v1/v2/v3

•  Dual Image/Dual Configuration

DG-FS4528E / DG-FS4552

DG-FS4528E  24 Port Fast Ethernet Layer 2 

Managed Switch with 4 Combo Ports

 48 Port Fast Ethernet Layer 2 DG-FS4552

Managed Switch with 4 Combo Ports

SWITCHES - FULLY MANAGEDSWITCHES - FULLY MANAGED

DG-FS4510

8 Port Fast Ethernet Layer 2 Managed 

Switch with 2 Combo Ports

•  IP clustering for single IP Management

•  Fan-less Hardware design for quiet operation

•  High performance Network Security 

 capability

•  Advance QoS feature for Triple play 

•  Time based ACL

•  STP/ RSTP/ MSTP, ERPS

•  Rate Limiting  

•  IP Address Filtering  

•  RSPAN 

•  Connectivity Fault Management 

•  Ethernet Ring Protection Switching

•  STP/ RSTP/ MSTP

DG-GS4600E Series

Gigabit Ethernet Access Layer 2 Managed 

Switch with SFP Ports

•  DG-GS4610E: 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T+ 

 2 x 1000Base-X SFP Ports

•  DG-GS4610HPE: 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T 

 (PoE)+ 2 x 1000Base-X SFP Ports

•  DG-GS4652E: 48 x 10/100/1000Base-T+ 

 4 x 1000Base-X SFP Ports

•  Green energy FANLESS hardware

•  VLAN translation, Q inQ, DHCP relay 

    option 82 • SNMP, ERSPAN

•  STP, MSTP, LACP, QoS, IGMP snooping

•  L2 ring protection, RADIUS & TACACS+

DG-GS4200E Series

Layer 2 Gigabit Ethernet Dual Stack 

Intelligent Switches

•  DG-GS4228: 24 x 10/100/1000Base-T and 

    4 x 100/1000Base-SFP ports

•  DG-GS4228P: 24 x 10/100/1000Base-T 

 (PoE) and 4 x 100/1000Base-SFP ports 

•  Simple & Flexible Operation & Maintenance 

•  High adaptability VLAN Features

•  Abundant Multicast Features

•  DG-GS4228P PoE Power Budget: 185W

•  DG-GS4628E2: 24 x 10/100/1000Base-T + 

    4 x 1000Base-X SFP Ports 

•  L2 Ring Protection

•  DG-GS4628HPE-P: 24 x 10/100/1000Base-T 

    (PoE+) and 4 x 1000Base-X SFP Ports

•  STP / RSTP / MSTP  

•  Green Energy  

•  LACP 

•  RADIUS & TACACS+ 

•  SNMP, ERSPAN

DG-GS4628E2 / DG-GS4628HPE-P

24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Access Layer 2 

Managed Switch with 4 SFP Ports
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DG-GS4600SE2 Series

24/48 Port Gigabit Ethernet Access Layer 3 

Managed Switch with 4 SFP Ports

•  DG-GS4628SE2: 24 x 10/100/1000Base-T 

 +  4  10GE (SFP+)

•  DG-GS4652SE2: 48 x 10/100/1000Base-T 

 +  4  10GE (SFP+)

•  DG-GS4628HPSE2: 20 x 10/100/1000Base-T 

 + 4GE Combo (GT/SFP) + 4  10GE (SFP+)

•  DG-GS4628FSE2: 16 x 100/1000Base-X + 

    8GE Combo (GT/SFP) + 4  10GE (SFP+) 

•  VSF Stacking

•  STP / RSTP / MSTP 

•  Policy Based Routing 

•  L3 Routing OSPFv2/v3, BGP4 

•  AAA, Radius, TACACS+ 

SWITCHES - CHASSISSWITCHES - FULLY MANAGED

DG-GS4900SE Series

24/48 Port Gigabit Ethernet Layer 3 

Managed Switch with 4 SFP Ports  

•  DG-GS4928SE: 20 x 10/100/1000BaseT 

 +  4 x GE Combo (GT/SFP) + 4 x 10GE(SFP+)

•  DG-GS4952SE: 48 x 10/100/1000BaseT 

 + 4 x 10GE (SFP+)

•  DG-GS4928FSE: 16 x GE Combo(GT/SFP) 

 + 8 x GE (SFP) + 4 x 10GE(SFP+) + 2 x 

 Dedicated Stacking port 

•  Rich Layer 3 Features (IPv4/v6) Including 

    BGP, OSPF, RIP V1/V2, OSPF V2/V3, BGP4

•  Comprehensive QoS  

•  Tunnel 

•  Enhanced Security  

•  Internal RPS design

•  Access Security 802.1x, AAA 

•  VSF Stacking

DG-CS4554FFV2

48 Port 10 Gigabit Ethernet Layer 3 Managed 

Fiber Switch with 4 QSFP Ports

•  Supports 48 x 10G SFP+ and 

 6 x 40G QSFP+ ports

•  IEEE802.1Q, Port-based VLAN, 

 TAG-Based VLAN, Private VLAN, Voice VLAN

•  STP/RSTP/MSTP, BPDU Guard, Root Guard

•  ACL, Port-Security, AAA, RADIUS, TACACS+

•  MAC VLAN, Q-in-Q, VLAN Translation

•  LACP, Ring Protection, Loop Detection

•  Multicast (L2/L3), OSPF, BGP, MPLS

•  Web,Telnet,CLI,SNMP 

•  RMON,VSF

DG-CS4616F

16 Port 10 Gigabit Ethernet Layer 3 

Managed Fiber Switch

•  Supports 16 x 10GbE(SFP+) ports  

•  IEEE802.1Q, Port-based VLAN, 

    TAG-Based VLAN, Private VLAN, Voice VLAN

•  STP/RSTP/MSTP, BPDU Guard, Root Guard

•  ACL, Port-Security, AAA, RADIUS, TACACS+

•  MAC VLAN, Q-in-Q, VLAN Translation

•  LACP, Ring Protection, Loop Detection

•  IGMP, MLD, MVR, QoS 

•  Web,Telnet,CLI,SNMP

•  RMON, Port Mirror, sflow, VSF

10 11



DG-IS1008F

6 Port Fast Ethernet Unmanaged 

Industrial Switch with 2 SFP Ports

•  6 x 10/100BaseTx + 2x100Base-SFP Ports  

•  Auto-negotiation; MDI/MDIX Auto-crossover

•  IEEE 802.3x flow control & back-pressure 

•  1K MAC Table 

•  Multicast/Broadcast/Flooding Storm Control

•  Power alarm relay output 

•  Fan-less design 

•  IP30

SWITCHES - INDUSTRIALSWITCHES - INDUSTRIAL

DG-IS4512HPE

L2-Managed Din-Rail Industrial 

Gigabit PoE Switch

•  8 x 10/100/1000M RJ-45 ports + 

 4 x 1000M SFP 

•  8K MAC forwarding address 

•  Support fast ring, support 30 No of switches 

 Max. in a cascade system,  Self-healing in 

 20ms Min. 

•  IP30 Enclosure 

•  Support relay alarm output for power off, 

 link failure

•  Provides 8 PoE ports, up to 30W per port

•  48~57VDC Dual power input and relay output

•  -40 ~ 75˚C wide-range operating 

 temperature

•  6KVA Lightning & Surge Protection
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DG-IS4508HP/ DG-IS4512HP/ 

DG-IS4514HP  

Gigabit Ethernet Layer 2 Managed 

Industrial Switch with 4 SFP Ports

•  Provide 4 or 8 10/100/1000 Base-T PoE ports 

    plus 2 or 4 100/1000Base-X  SFP slots

•  IEEE 802.3af 15.4W / IEEE 802.3at, 

    30W High Power PoE / IEEE 802.3bt, 

    60W Ultra PoE 

 (port 1&2 of DG-IS4514HP only)

•  Total PoE power budget: 

 120W (DG-IS4508HP) / 

    240W (DG-IS4512HP & DG-IS4514HP)

•  Port-based /tag-based VLAN, IEEE 802.1ad/ 

    QinQ VLAN, Add/remove VLAN tags

•  9K Jumbo frames 

•  8K MAC forwarding addresses

•  Network redundant LACP, Spanning tree 

 STP, RSTP, MSTP and Quick Ring  fail-over 

 protection (< 20 ms)

•  Multicasting support IGMP v1/v2, proxy & 

 snooping

•  Multicast/Broadcast/Flooding Storm Control

•  CLI/Web/SNMP management interfaces

•  Dual power input & Reverse power protection

DG-IS4508/ DG-IS4512/ 

DG-IS4514  

Gigabit Ethernet Layer 2 Managed 

Industrial Switch with 4 SFP Ports

•  Provide 4 or 8 10/100/1000 Base-T PoE ports 

    plus 2 or 4 100/1000Base-X  SFP slots

•  Port-based /tag-based VLAN, IEEE 802.1ad/ 

    QinQ VLAN, Add/remove VLAN tags

•  9K Jumbo frames 

•  8K MAC forwarding addresses

•  Network redundant LACP, Spanning tree 

 STP, RSTP, MSTP and Quick Ring  fail-over 

 protection (< 20 ms)

•  Multicasting support IGMP v1/v2, proxy & 

 snooping

•  Multicast/Broadcast/Flooding Storm Control

•  CLI/Web/SNMP management interfaces

•  Dual power input & Reverse power protection



SWITCHES - ACCESSORIES

SFP Transceiver
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Product Code Connector  Wavelength  Fiber Type  Max. Cable   Speed  

    Distance

DG-SA1030  LC Type  850nm  Multi Mode  280-550m  1000Mbps 

DG-SA1133  LC Type  1310nm  Single Mode  Upto 10Kms 1000Mbps

DG-SA1133-20  LC Type  1310nm Single Mode  Upto 20Kms 1000Mbps

DG-SA1136  LC Type  1550nm  Single Mode  Upto 80Kms 1000Mbps

DG-SA1230T  Ethernet Type - - Upto 100mtrs  1000Mbps 

DG-SA1123-BDT  LC Type  1310nm/  Single Mode  Upto 20Kms 100Mbps

  1550nm

DG-SA1123-BDR  LC Type  1550nm/  Single Mode  Upto 20Kms 100Mbps

  1310nm

DG-SA1123  LC Type  1310nm  Single Mode  Upto 30Kms  100Mbps

DG-SA1021  LC Type  1310nm Multi Mode  Upto 2Kms 100Mbps

DG-SA2040 LC Type  850nm  Multi Mode  Upto 300m  10Gbps

DG-SA2143 LC Type  1310nm Single Mode  Upto 10Kms  10Gbps

DG-SA2230T  Ethernet Type - - Upto 30mtrs  10Gbps

SWITCHES - UNMANAGED

DG-FS1008DG

8 Port Fast Ethernet Unmanaged 

Desktop Switch

•  8 x 10/100Mbps Auto-negotiation 

 RJ-45 Ports

•  Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, 

    IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.3az  standards

•  Supports MDI/MDI-X auto crossover

•  Up to 200 Mbps data transfer rates 

   (Full-duplex)

•  Switching Capacity: 1.6Gbps 

•  Energy Efficient

DG-FS1016D-A

16 Port Fast Ethernet Unmanaged Desktop 

Switch with External Power Adapter

•  16 x 10/100 Mbps RJ-45 ports

•  Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3x

•  Standards Supports Auto MDI/MDI-X 

 Crossover

•  Data transfer speed up to 200Mbps 

    (Full-duplex)

•  Switching Capacity: 3.2Gbps Backplane



DG-FS1024

24 Port Fast Ethernet 

Unmanaged Switch

•  24 x 10/100 Mbps RJ-45 Nway ports 

•  Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3x

•  Supports Auto MDI/MDI-X Crossover

•  Data transfer speed up to 200 Mbps 

    (Full-duplex)

•  Internal Universal Power Supply

•  Switching Capacity: 4.8Gbps Backplane

SWITCHES - UNMANAGEDSWITCHES - UNMANAGED

DG-GS1016/E

16 Port Gigabit Ethernet 

Unmanaged Switch

•  Conforms to IEEE802.3 Ethernet, IEEE802.3u 

 Fast Ethernet standard, IEEE 802.3ab 

 1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet standard

•  16 x 10/100/1000Mbps UTP/STP RJ45 ports 

    (Supports MDI/MDIX)

•  Flow control: IEEE 802.3x f ull-duplex flow 

 control, half-duplex Back pressure flow 

 control

•  Switching Capacity: 32Gbps Backplane
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DG-GS1008DG

8 Port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged 

Desktop Switch

•  8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps connectivity

•  Supports 8K-entry MAC address table

•  Auto-MDI/MDIX eliminates the need for 

    crossover cables

•  Supports MAC address auto-learning 

    & auto-aging

•  Switching Capacity: 16Gbps Backplane

DG-GS1016D-A

16 Port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Desktop 

Switch with External Power Adapter

•  16 x 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ-45 ports

•  Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3x, 

 IEEE802.3ab

•  Standards Supports Auto MDI/MDI-X 

 Crossover

•  High Performance

•  Switching Capacity: 32Gbps Backplane



DG-GS1024D-E

24 Port Gigabit Ethernet 

Unmanaged Switch

•  24 x 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 Nway ports

•  Supports Store and Forward Architecture

•  Supports Auto MDI/MDI-X Crossover

•  Internal Universal Power Supply

•  19'' rack-mount size   

•  IEEE802.3x Full-duplex flow control

•  IEEE/ANSI 802.3 Nway auto-negotiation

•  Switching Capacity: 48Gbps Backplane

SWITCHES - PoE UNMANAGEDSWITCHES - UNMANAGED

DG-GS1026

24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged 

Switch with 2 SFP slots

•  Fan-less Design  

•  Built-In 2 SFP slots

•  24 x 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 Nway ports

•  Supports Store and Forward Architecture

•  Supports Auto MDI/MDI-X Crossover

•  IEEE802.3x Full-duplex flow control

•  IEEE/ANSI 802.3 Nway auto-negotiation

•  Switching Capacity: 52Gbps Backplane

DG-FS1009PF-A

Fast Ethernet Unmanaged Desktop Switch 

with 8 PoE Ports & 1 Uplink Port

•  9 x10/100Mbps Auto-negotiation Fast 

 Ethernet RJ45 ports 

•  Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, 

 IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.3af & IEEE802.3at 

 standards 

•  Supports PoE on 8 ports 

•  Supplies power up to 30 watts 

•  VLAN mode 

•  Max. PoE Budget 120W

DG-FS1006PF

6 Port Fast Ethernet Unmanaged Switch 

with 4 PoE Ports & 2 Uplink Ports

•  6 x 10/100 Mbps RJ-45 Nway ports with 

 4 PSE & 2 Uplink Ports

•  Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3x, 

 IEEE802.3af & IEEE802.3at standards 

•  High Performance  

•  Support CCTV mode 

•  Max. PoE Budget 60W

•  5 x 10/100 Mbps RJ-45 Nway ports 

 with 4 PSE/Power over Ethernet Ports 

 & 1 Uplink Port

•  Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3x,   

 IEEE802.3af & IEEE802.3at standards  

•  High Performance

•  Support VLAN mode  

•  Max. PoE Budget 32W

DG-FS1005PH-A

5 Port Fast Ethernet Unmanaged Switch 

with 4 PoE Ports & 1 Uplink Port
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DG-FS1008PH-A

8 Port Fast Ethernet Unmanaged Desktop 

Switch with 4 PoE Ports

•  8 x 10/100 Mbps RJ-45 Nway ports with 

    4 PSE/Power over Ethernet Ports

•  Supports 15.4W max per port for 

 IEEE802.3af devices & 30W* max for 

 IEEE802.3at compliant devices

•  Support VLAN mode  

•  Max. PoE Budget 60W

DG-GS1008PF

8 Port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged 

PoE Switch

SWITCHES - PoE INJECTORSWITCHES - PoE UNMANAGED

DG-GS1008PH-A

8 Port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Desktop 

Switch with 4 PoE Ports & External Power Adapter

•  8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ-45 Nway ports 

 with 4 PSE

•  Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3x, 

 IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3u and IEEE802.3ab 

 standards

•  Supports store-and-forward switching 

 infrastructure

•  Max. PoE Budget 60W

•   8 x 10/100/1000Mbps Auto-negotiation 

    Gigabit Ethernet RJ-45 ports

•  Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, 

 IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.3af and 

 IEEE802.3at standards

•  Internal Power Supply  

•  Max. PoE Budget 130W

•  Switching Capacity: 16Gbps Backplane

DG-PE2248D

48V DC Desktop Mount Gigabit Ethernet 

PoE Injector

•  Complies with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, 

 IEEE 802.3ab and IEEE802.3af/ IEEE802.3at 

 Standards

•  Transmits electrical power and data 

    on the single Ethernet Cable  

•  Supplies power up to 30 watts 

•  Supports IEEE802.3af/ IEEE802.3at 

 compliant devices 

•  Integrated power module  

•  Compact Design

DG-PE1148D

48V DC Desktop Mount Fast Ethernet

PoE Injector

•  Complies with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, 

    and IEEE802.3af/ IEEE802.3at Standards

•  Transmits electrical power and data 

    on the single Ethernet Cable  

•  Supports IEEE802.3af/ IEEE802.3at 

   compliant devices 

•  Integrated power module  

•  Compact Design
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DG-WM2003SIE

300Mbps Ceiling Mount 

Access Point Router

•  IEEE 802.11n 2.4GHz Wireless

•  WAN/PoE: 1x 10/100Mbps 802.3af PoE Port

•  LAN: 1x 10/100Mbps

•  Multiple SSID: Up to 4 SSIDs  

•  Multiple Operational Modes 

    (AP/Repeater/Gateway/WISP)

DG-WM6305SIE2

802.11ac 1200Mbps Ceiling Mount 

Access Point

SWITCHES - ACCESS POINTSSWITCHES - ACCESS POINTS

DG-WM2005SI

300Mbps Ceiling Mount 

Wireless Access Point

•  IEEE 802.11n 2.4GHz Wireless

•  1x 10/100/1000Mbps IEEE 802.3af PoE Port

•  Easy Configuration with WEC Button

•  Multiple SSID: Up to 8 SSIDs  

•  Multiple Operational Modes 

    (AP/WDS/Repeater/WDS Hybrid)

•  IEEE 802.11n 2.4GHz/ 802.11ac 

 5GHz Wireless

•  WAN/PoE: 1x 10/100/1000Mbps 

    802.3at/af PoE Port

•  LAN: 1x 10/100/1000Mbps

•  Multiple SSID: Up to 8 SSIDs  

•  Multiple Operational Modes 

    (AP/Repeater/Gateway/WISP)

DG-WA1102NPLV2

2.4GHz Outdoor Wi-Fi 

CPE/ Router

•  Compatible with IEEE 802.11b/g/n standard

•  Network data rates up to 150Mbps

•  Supports 2,4000 to 2,4835GHz 

 frequency bands

•  Auto rate fallback in cases of interference

•  Multiple Operational Modes 

   (AP/Super WDS/Repeater/Gateway/WISP)

DG-WM2015DIO

300Mbps Outdoor 2.4GHz Wireless 

Access Point

•  IEEE 802.11n 2.4GHz Wireless

•  1x 10/100/1000Mbps IEEE 802.3at PoE Port

•  Multiple SSID: Up to 8 SSIDs

•  Multiple Operational Modes 

    (AP/WDS/Repeater/Client Mode/WDS Hybrid)

•  IEEE 802.11n 2.4GHz/ 802.11ac 

  5GHz Wireless 

•  WAN/PoE: 1x 10/100/1000Mbps 

    802.3at/af PoE Port 

•  LAN: 1x 10/100/1000Mbps 

•  Multiple SSID: Up to 8 SSIDs 

•  Multiple Operational Modes 

    (AP/Repeater/Gateway/WISP) 

DG-WA7910P

802.11ac 1200Mbps High Power 

Outdoor Access Point
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DG-WA6611P

5GHz 900Mbps High Power 

Outdoor Access Point

•  IEEE 802.11ac 5GHz Wireless

•  WAN/PoE: 1x 10/100/1000Mbps Passive 

 PoE Port

•  LAN: 1x 10/100/1000Mbps

•  Multiple SSID: Up to 4 SSIDs

•  Build in firewall features

•  10Km Pt-to-Pt and Pt-to-Multi-Pt distance

•  Multiple Operational Modes 

    (AP/Super WDS/Repeater/Gateway/WISP)

DG-WM5307DOAC

Outdoor Wireless 

Access Point

SWITCHES - ACCESS POINTSSWITCHES - ACCESS POINTS

DG-WM2030DO

2.4GHz 300Mbps Outdoor 

Access Point

•  IEEE 802.11b/g/n 2.4 GHz Wireless

•  Support Multiple SSID (4 SSID)

•  Support WEP, WPA/WPA2, WPA/WPA2 

 Enterprise

•  Multiple Operational Modes 

    (AP/WDS/WiFi Repeater/Gateway/WISP)

•  IEEE 802.11b/g/n/ac 2.4Ghz and 

 5Ghz wireless

•  Throughput upto 1.167Gbps

•  Fit and Fat modes

•  IP67 Protection

•  Network-wide seamless roaming

DG-WM2001WI

Wall Mounted Indoor Wireless 

Access Point

•  High-Speed Wireless broadband access

•  IPv4/IPv6 Dual Protocol Stack Network

•  Network-Wide Seamless Roaming

•  Secure and Controllable Wireless Network

•  Fit and Fat modes

•  Plug-and-play

DG-WM5317IOAC

Outdoor Wireless 

Access Point

•  High-Speed Wireless broadband access

•  IPv4/IPv6 Dual Protocol Stack Network

•  Network-Wide Seamless Roaming

•  Secure and Controllable Wireless Network

•  Fit and Fat modes

•  Plug-and-play

•  IEEE 802.11n 2.4GHz Wireless

•  1 x 10/100 Mbps Lan Port, 1 x 10/100Mbps 

 POE port at backside

•  1 x Telephone Port passthorugh

DG-WM2003WI

InWall Wireless 

Access Point

Coming

Soon
Coming

Soon
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DG-WM2001SI

Indoor Wireless 

Access Point

•  Intelligent load balancing mechanism

•  IPv4/IPv6 Dual Protocol Stack Network

•  Network-Wide Seamless Roaming

•  Secure and Controllable Wireless Network

•  Fit and Fat modes

•  Plug-and-play

DG-WU2002

Wireless Access

Controller

SWITCHES - ACCESS POINTSSWITCHES - ACCESS POINTS

DG-WM5307IAC

Dual Band Indoor Wireless Access Point 

with Built in Antenna

•  High-Speed Wireless broadband access

•  Intelligent load balancing mechanism

•  IPv4/IPv6 Dual Protocol Stack Network

•  Network-Wide Seamless Roaming

•  Secure and Controllable Wireless Network

•  Fit and Fat modes

•  Plug-and-play

•  Controls 16-128 Access Points Clients: 5000

•  Upto 128 Access Point Management

•  L2/L3 Roaming Support

•  IPv6 compatibility

DG-WU2008

Wireless Access

Controller

•  Multi Gigabit WAN with load balance 

 function

•  VLAN Management

•  Powerful Firewall Function

•  Captive Portal Authentication

•  Central Management for Wireless AP

 - Zero config

 - Device Group 

 - Assign IP address for Wireless AP  

DG-WU2005V

Multi- Service Gateway with 

WLAN Controller

•  Multi-WAN load balance for reliable and 

 efficient access.

•  Tag based and port based VLANs to group 

 control and relocate traffic pattern

•  Dual stack for both IPv4 and IPv6, 

 afford to 1000 concurrent users and 

 100,000 concurrent sessions

•  IPsec, PPTP and L2TP VPN support up to 

    64 concurrent tunnels with max 200Mbps 

 throughput (IPsec)

•  QoS and Bandwidth Management

•  SNMP and Telnet CLI for administrator 

    to manage system

•  Upto 1024 Access Point Management

•  L2/L3 Roaming Support

•  High Speed 10G uplink supported

DG-WU2028E

Enterprise-Class Wireless 

Access Controller
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ABOUT USOTHER OFFERINGS
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DIGISOL SYSTEMS LTD.  is a brand product 

company, in the business of sales and marketing 

of DIGISOL brand of active and passive (SCS) 

range of products. Thus, we proudly say that 

DIGISOL offers end-to-end networking products 

and solutions.

DIGISOL SYSTEMS LTD. is a wholly owned 

subsidiary of Smartlink Holdings Ltd. and was 

first launched as an active networking products 

brand of Smartlink Network Systems Ltd. which 

was established in 1993. 

Recently, Smartlink Network Systems Ltd. 

divided it’s operations into 3 independent 

focused business units and became an NBFC 

company with new name SMARTLINK HOLDINGS 

LTD. DIGISOL is one such focused business unit.

DIGISOL believes in “MAKE IN INDIA” initiative of 

the Government of India and most of the fast 

running products such ADSL routers, Broadband 

Routers, Switches , Copper Cabling products like 

Patch Panel, Keystones, Patchcords , Faceplates 

and Fiber cabling products like Fiber patch cords, 

Pigtails etc are made in India through it’s fellow 

subsidiary companies, Synegra EMS Ltd. and 

Telesmart SCS Ltd. 

Synegra is for active & other IT electronics 

manufacturing and Telesmart is for Passive (SCS) 

products manufacturing. Both are independent 

companies manufacturing for other brands as 

well.

WE MAKE IN INDIAABOUT US

•   Broadband and ADSL Routers

•   4G/3G Routers and USB Dongles

•   Switching: Managed, Semi Managed,  

  Unmanaged, Chassis and Industrial

•   Enterprise Wireless: Indoor & outdoor

  Access Points and Access Controllers

•   GEPONs and GPONs

•  COPPER range of products includes 

  CAT 5E , CAT 6 and CAT 6A Solid Cables, 

  Keystones, Patch Panels, Patch Cords, 

  Face Plates and RJ45 Plugs

•  FIBER range of products includes Cables, 

  Patch Cords, LIUs and Adapters.

•  FTTH range of products includes Cables, 

  Splitters, FDBs, Fiber Output and ODFs.

ACTIVE NETWORKING STRUCTURED CABLING


